
 
 

 ALLIED WELLINGTON  
EASTER DELIVERY SCHEDULE 

 
Please refer to the schedule below as cut-off times are specific by day 

 

                                ALLIED DELIVERIES 

Web portal orders only for same day delivery 

Date Cut off for Allied Delivery 

Monday 25th March – Thursday 28th March 10.00am Same Day Delivery 

Friday 29th March CLOSED  

Saturday 30th March 8.00am Same Day Delivery 

Monday 1st April CLOSED  

Tuesday 2nd April – Friday 5th April 10.00am Same Day Delivery 

Saturday 6th April 8.00am Same Day Delivery 

Monday 8th April – Saturday 13th April 10.00am Same Day delivery 

 

ALLIED NON METRO DELIVERIES 

Kapiti Coast/Palmerston North/Wairarapa 

Date Cut off for Allied Delivery 

Monday 25th March – Thursday 28th March 10.00am Next Day Delivery 

Friday 29th March CLOSED  

Monday 1st April CLOSED  

Tuesday 2nd April – Friday 5th April 10.00am Next Day Delivery 

Monday 8th April – Saturday 13th April 10.00am Next Day Delivery 

 

 

If you are not already enjoying the benefits of placing your order via the Web Portal 

www.alliedliquor.co.nz and would like some assistance to set-up your 24hr ordering access, 

please contact us on 0800 10 8000. 

 

       
From all of the team at Allied Liquor, we thank you for support in this matter. 

 
 

             

 

 

 

 

 

 


